
Fill in the gaps
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. beating

2. tell

3. where

4. caught

5. will

6. open

7. 

8. wiser

9. time

10. 

11. tried

12. chance

13. stay

14. afraid

15. close

16. 

17. made

18. love

19. time

20. finding

21. wake

22. this

23. finding

24. know

25. know
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